THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS NOVEMBER 21, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 21, 2016.
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GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
11/7/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

16-10698 Community Helps Network, LLC Joshua N. Levy

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

16-11083 Allen Oakley Jones
16-11103 Nadine McCain Smith
16-10949 Dominique J. Nock

(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

16-11108 Chaicharn Sartyoungkul

16-11071 Lee Webster Miles

16-10782 Shirley Faye Hartman
(Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16,
10/06/16 )

16-11051 Carla Martin Kennon

16-11101 Emily Jean Robinson

16-10969 Michael Pernell Sparks

Charlene Maria Sparks
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Christopher Decker Lane

Stephen D. Ling

Michael J. McCrann

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

J. Marshall Shelton

PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10921

16-11093

16-11061

12-11645

16-11065

16-10780

16-11059

16-11057

16-11049

16-11055

Anthony Eugene Hill

(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Beth Shields Journey

Dylan Carl Apple

Richard Thomas King
Christy Yvonne King

Wallace Earnest Poteat

Alejandro Restrepo
Christy Restrepo
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Louis Keith Newby

Josiah Thomas Whittingham

Ronald Forrest Watkins

Shorbyshawron Monique Williams

Julie H. Stubblefield

Julie H. Stubblefield

PRO SE

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Benjamin David Busch

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Lynn Ellen Coleman

Stan H. Dick

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN GREENSBORO IS NOVEMBER 21, 2016. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON NOV 21, 2016.

II'

Page: 4

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
11/7/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

16-10527

16-10922

16-11060

16-11058

16-11102

16-10929

16-10882

16-11063

Charles Alford Timber
Maruja I. Timber
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

James Wesley Bolden Jr.
Constance Graeser Bolden
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Fidel Cabrera

Ronald Leon Nicholson

George Staley Jr.
Sonya Williamson Staley

Alicia Adcock
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Patriot Services of Greensboro, Inc.

(Cont. From 10/24/16 )

Benjamin Harris

Kenneth M. Johnson

Jack Alan Kaplan

Jack Alan Kaplan

Christopher Decker Lane

Jennifer Adams Ledford

Carena Brantley Lemons

Joshua N. Levy

Kenneth Love

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-11105

16-10905

16-11056

16-11054

15-11126

16-11046

16-10750

16-10947

16-11084

16-11099

Pamela Anne Mulhern

Francisca Nkechi Okafor
(Cont. From 10/06/16 )

Darwin Alexander Ortiz

Steven Michael Young

Daphne Mayer Rogers

Auto Choices, Inc.

John Douglas Brunson
(Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16,
10/06/16, 10/24/16 )

Carroll Clifford McDonald
Betty Jo McDonald
(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )

Thomas Edward Collins
Jane Atkins Collins

Bobby Randolph Hall

Charles E. Neill

PRO SE

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

PRO SE

Donald Louis Coomes

Wayne E. Crumwell

Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-11195 Robert Jackson Patterson II Damon Terry Duncan
Misty Hayes Patterson

16-11080 Wayne Haven Hensley Jr. Daniel L. Hawkins
Tiffany Dawn Hensley

16-11097 April Michelle Hollifield/Grant PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10881

16-11035

16-11064

16-11067

16-11077

16-11003

16-11026

16-10893

16-11079

Cathy Chisholm Beason
(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )

Helen Crisco Fields

James Bruce Meldrum
Susan Marie Meldrum

Frederick Bates

Freddie Edward Click

Ulonda Ressa Wade
(Cont. From 10/24/16 )

Marcus James Ward
Barbara Foster Ward

Joshua Wall Davidson
(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )

Donna Lynn Breault

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Kenneth M. Johnson

Justin William Kay

Stephen D. Ling

William E. Mathers

Michael J. McCrann

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-11074 Sibyl Leigh Carter John T. Orcutt
16-11042 Evalina Richmond Castillo John T. Orcutt FF
16-11048 Jorge Aristides Cossio John T. Orcutt
16-11053 Ralphael Samuel Ellerbe John T. Orcutt FF

Lauren Richardson Ellerbe
16-10898 Nicole Coston Enoch John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )
16-11070 Countess Yvette Franklin John T. Orcutt FF
16-11052 Sylvia Pettitt Greer John T. Orcutt FF
16-11047 Ervin Roy Hanna John T. Orcutt
16-10897 Susan Alice Hawk John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )
16-11038 Crystal Lynn Jessie-Stroud John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10841 Janie Marie Johnson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 09/19/16 )
16-11016 Deborah Ann Joyce John T. Orcutt
16-10942 Eddie Dale Keene John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/24/16 )
16-11050 Taryn Kern John T. Orcutt
16-19004 Wilson Lee King Sr. John T. Orcutt
16-11076 Steven Ray Martin John T. Orcutt FF
16-11062 Corey Demarco Mims John T. Orcutt

Alana Ena Mims
16-10960 James Wesley Morris Sr. John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/24/16 )
16-10918 Deborah Jones Murph John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )
16-11013 Danny Joe Smith John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-11037 Larry Colgate Straughan John T. Orcutt

16-11075 Karza Monchel Turner John T. Orcutt FF

16-11032 Anthony John Tuttle John T. Orcutt

16-11031 Kelly Irene Bauer Brandi Leigh Richardson

16-11021 Audrean Faith Dixon Gerald S. Schafer

15-11299 Nevin Dale Breedlove J. Marshall Shelton

(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )

16-11073 Richard K Sekkor Samuel S. Spagnola
16-11069 Regina Lynette Winborne Julie H. Stubblefield
16-10857 Steven Eugene Davis Jeffrey G. Weber
(Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16,
10/24/16 )
16-11066 Kirby L. Watson Jeffrey G. Weber

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-10962 Andrew James Valko Brett Smith Yauger

(Cont. From 10/24/16 )
16-10936 James S Feuerstein Ron A. Anderson FF

Brenda Gail Hutchison

(Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16 )
16-10967 Paul D Glenn Ron A. Anderson

(Cont. From 10/24/16 )
16-10965 Marc Cogan Tommy S. Blalock

Mary Ann Cogan

(Cont. From 10/24/16 )
16-11068 Feather Margaret Sneed Tommy S. Blalock
16-11015 Cyrus Womack Tommy S. Blalock
16-11078 Brenda Kay McEachean Phillip E. Bolton

16-10976 William Anthony Shelton Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Lindsay Tuttle Shelton

(Cont. From 10/24/16 )
16-10959 James Rogers Terry Stan H. Dick

Barbara Williams Terry
(Cont. From 10/24/16 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-11039

16-11034

16-11043

16-11030

16-11044

16-11020

16-11036

16-11024

16-11028

Lisa Nadine Alviti

Denise Ferguson Hunsucker

Ronta Maurice Johnson

Troy Mitchell Mahl

Robert Glascock Rives Jr.
Susan Johnson Rives

Alice Jeanette Allen

Larry Scott Turkett
Stephanie Teeters Turkett

John Timothy Cobb
Jacqueline Leigh Cobb

Laramie Douglas Stallings
Jessica Lauren Stallings

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Christian Bennett Felden

Daniel L. Hawkins

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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16-11072 Haywood Lamont Hunt PRO SE

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



