GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/7/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

16-10698 Community Helps Network, LLC

Joshua N. Levy

09:00 Chapter 7

=========

TRUSTEE:	Gerald	S	Schafer
INCOLLE.	Octain	υ.	Schaiti

TRUSTEE: Gera	ald S. Schafer	
16-11083	Allen Oakley Jones	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-11103	Nadine McCain Smith	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10949	Dominique J. Nock (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Christopher Decker Lane
16-11108	Chaicharn Sartyoungkul	Stephen D. Ling
16-11071	Lee Webster Miles	Michael J. McCrann
16-10782	Shirley Faye Hartman (Cont. From 09/06/16, 09/19/16, 10/06/16)	John T. Orcutt
16-11051	Carla Martin Kennon	John T. Orcutt
16-11101	Emily Jean Robinson	J. Marshall Shelton
16-10969	Michael Pernell Sparks Charlene Maria Sparks (Cont. From 10/06/16)	PRO SE

16-10921	Anthony Eugene Hill (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-11093	Beth Shields Journey	Julie H. Stubblefield
16-11061	Dylan Carl Apple	PRO SE
12-11645	Richard Thomas King Christy Yvonne King	Tommy S. Blalock
16-11065	Wallace Earnest Poteat	Tommy S. Blalock
16-10780	Alejandro Restrepo Christy Restrepo (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Benjamin David Busch
16-11059	Louis Keith Newby	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-11057	Josiah Thomas Whittingham	Lynn Ellen Coleman
16-11049	Ronald Forrest Watkins	Stan H. Dick
16-11055	Shorbyshawron Monique Williams	Damon Terry Duncan

'T' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 11/7/2016 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7 =========

TRUSTEE: Cha	arles M. Ivey	
16-10527	Charles Alford Timber Maruja I. Timber (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-10922	James Wesley Bolden Jr. Constance Graeser Bolden (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Jack Alan Kaplan
16-11060	Fidel Cabrera	Jack Alan Kaplan
16-11058	Ronald Leon Nicholson	Christopher Decker Lane
16-11102	George Staley Jr. Sonya Williamson Staley	Jennifer Adams Ledford
16-10929	Alicia Adcock (Cont. From 10/06/16)	Carena Brantley Lemons
16-10882	Patriot Services of Greensboro, Inc. (Cont. From 10/24/16)	Joshua N. Levy
16-11063	Benjamin Harris	Kenneth Love

16-11105	Pamela Anne Mulhern	Charles E. Neill
16-10905	Francisca Nkechi Okafor (Cont. From 10/06/16)	PRO SE
16-11056	Darwin Alexander Ortiz	John T. Orcutt
16-11054	Steven Michael Young	John T. Orcutt
15-11126	Daphne Mayer Rogers	Tommy S. Blalock
16-11046	Auto Choices, Inc.	Phillip E. Bolton
16-10750	John Douglas Brunson (Cont. From 08/22/16, 09/19/16, 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	PRO SE
16-10947	Carroll Clifford McDonald Betty Jo McDonald (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	Donald Louis Coomes
16-11084	Thomas Edward Collins Jane Atkins Collins	Wayne E. Crumwell
16-11099	Bobby Randolph Hall	Damon Terry Duncan

15-11195	Robert Jackson Patterson II Misty Hayes Patterson	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11080	Wayne Haven Hensley Jr. Tiffany Dawn Hensley	Daniel L. Hawkins
16-11097	April Michelle Hollifield/Grant	PRO SE

01:30 Chapter 13

==========

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

16-10881	Cathy Chisholm Beason (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-11035	Helen Crisco Fields	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-11064	James Bruce Meldrum Susan Marie Meldrum	Bradley Peter Jarvis
16-11067	Frederick Bates	Kenneth M. Johnson
16-11077	Freddie Edward Click	Justin William Kay
16-11003	Ulonda Ressa Wade (Cont. From 10/24/16)	Stephen D. Ling
16-11026	Marcus James Ward Barbara Foster Ward	William E. Mathers
16-10893	Joshua Wall Davidson (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	Michael J. McCrann
16-11079	Donna Lynn Breault	John A. Meadows

16-11074	Sibyl Leigh Carter	John T. Orcutt	
16-11042	Evalina Richmond Castillo	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-11048	Jorge Aristides Cossio	John T. Orcutt	
16-11053	Ralphael Samuel Ellerbe Lauren Richardson Ellerbe	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-10898	Nicole Coston Enoch (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11070	Countess Yvette Franklin	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-11052	Sylvia Pettitt Greer	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-11047	Ervin Roy Hanna	John T. Orcutt	
16-10897	Susan Alice Hawk (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11038	Crystal Lynn Jessie-Stroud	John T. Orcutt	

T' Page: 10

16-10841	Janie Marie Johnson (Cont. From 09/19/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11016	Deborah Ann Joyce	John T. Orcutt	
16-10942	Eddie Dale Keene (Cont. From 10/24/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11050	Taryn Kern	John T. Orcutt	
16-19004	Wilson Lee King Sr.	John T. Orcutt	
16-11076	Steven Ray Martin	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-11062	Corey Demarco Mims Alana Ena Mims	John T. Orcutt	
16-10960	James Wesley Morris Sr. (Cont. From 10/24/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-10918	Deborah Jones Murph (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	John T. Orcutt	
16-11013	Danny Joe Smith Tammy Boyd Smith	John T. Orcutt	

16-11037	Larry Colgate Straughan	John T. Orcutt	
16-11075	Karza Monchel Turner	John T. Orcutt	FF
16-11032	Anthony John Tuttle	John T. Orcutt	
16-11031	Kelly Irene Bauer	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
16-11021	Audrean Faith Dixon	Gerald S. Schafer	
15-11299	Nevin Dale Breedlove (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	J. Marshall Shelton	
16-11073	Richard K Sekkor	Samuel S. Spagnola	
16-11069	Regina Lynette Winborne	Julie H. Stubblefield	
16-10857	Steven Eugene Davis (Cont. From 09/19/16, 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	Jeffrey G. Weber	
16-11066	Kirby L. Watson	Jeffrey G. Weber	

16-10962	Andrew James Valko (Cont. From 10/24/16)	Brett Smith Yauger	
16-10936	James S Feuerstein Brenda Gail Hutchison (Cont. From 10/06/16, 10/24/16)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
16-10967	Paul D Glenn (Cont. From 10/24/16)	Ron A. Anderson	
16-10965	Marc Cogan Mary Ann Cogan (Cont. From 10/24/16)	Tommy S. Blalock	
16-11068	Feather Margaret Sneed	Tommy S. Blalock	
16-11015	Cyrus Womack	Tommy S. Blalock	
16-11078	Brenda Kay McEachean	Phillip E. Bolton	
16-10976	William Anthony Shelton Lindsay Tuttle Shelton (Cont. From 10/24/16)	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
16-10959	James Rogers Terry Barbara Williams Terry (Cont. From 10/24/16)	Stan H. Dick	

T' Page: 13

16-11039	Lisa Nadine Alviti	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11034	Denise Ferguson Hunsucker	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11043	Ronta Maurice Johnson	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11030	Troy Mitchell Mahl	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11044	Robert Glascock Rives Jr. Susan Johnson Rives	Damon Terry Duncan
16-11020	Alice Jeanette Allen	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-11036	Larry Scott Turkett Stephanie Teeters Turkett	Jeffrey P. Farran
16-11024	John Timothy Cobb Jacqueline Leigh Cobb	Christian Bennett Felden
16-11028	Laramie Douglas Stallings Jessica Lauren Stallings	Daniel L. Hawkins

T' Page: 14

GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
11/7/2016
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

16-11072 Haywood Lamont Hunt

PRO SE